Award Value Type of Donation Sponsor Painting title or # Recipient Name
Best Of Show ($8400) 5000/ Cash NOAPS Cheops Pyramid Sunset Tim Breaux
3400/ cert American Art Collector
2nd Place 1,500 Cash NOAPS Underwater Weaving Derek Penix
3rd Place ($ 1000) 1,000/ Cash NOAPS The Gift J. Russell Wells

Best Realism

Best Painting by
Signature/Master Artist

Best Figurative

Best Use of Values

Most Original

Best Landscape

Best Still Life

Best Impressionism

Best Composition

Best Technique & Handling
Best Narrative

Best Use of Light & Color

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence

Award of Excellence

Award of Merit

Award of Merit

Award of Merit

Award of Merit

Award of Merit

Award of Merit

Award of Merit

Award of Merit

1200 certificate

1200 | cert

1185|cert
750 cert
500/ cash
500 cert
500 cert
500 cert
500 cert
400|cert
500 cert
750 cert

250/ cert
150/ cert
100 cert
130/ cert
125/ cert
100 cert
150/ cert

200 Cash
50| cert
200 Cash
40 cert
200/ Cert
40 cert
200/ Cert
40 cert

150 cash
150 cash
100 Cash
40 cert
100 Cash
40 cert
100 Cash
40 cert
100 Cash
45|2 Yr. Subscription
100 Cash
45|2 Yr. Subscription
100 Cash
80 cert

PleinAir Magazine

PleinAir Magazine

Art of the West
PleinAir Magazine
Juried Art Services
Gamblin

Blick

Wholesale Frames
Scotsdale Art School
Blue Ridge Oil Colors
Blick

Plein Air Magazine

Source Tek
Raymar

Jack Richeson
Guerrilla Painter
Jack Richeson
Blick

Jack Richeson

NOAPS

Guerrilla Painter
NOAPS

Plein Air Magazine
Blick

Plein Air Magazine
Blick

Plein Air Magazine

NOAPS

NOAPS

NOAPS

Plein Air Magazine
NOAPS

Plein Air Magazine
NOAPS

Plein Air Magazine
NOAPS

Art of the West
NOAPS

Art of the West
NOAPS

guerrilla painter

Savanna Shade

Take a Gander

The Young Pianist

Ybor City Center

Updo

View From California Winery
Makin a Splash

Warmth of the Sun
Memorial Day

The Silver Mask

Later Autumn

Fall Reflections

Boat Yard
A Little Star

Big Boy

Early Morning Buttes

[NPONSON N

She's Leaving Home

Viada

Boyhood Wonder Land

Fit for a Tiny Princess

Fairweather Friends

Melt

Reflecting

Old friends

Rachel

Ritual

Afternoon Glow of Provence

Pit Boss

Tim Altenburg
Karen Cahill

Jeff Morrow

Dean Mitchell
William Scheider
Katherine Meade
Susan Budash
Kathleen Denis

Jim Connelly
Charles Young Walls
Sidney Zhang

Matthew Cutter

Bob Rohm

Bing Weng

Marjorie Hicks

Robert Akers

Alan Larkin

Juan Cantavella

Lawrence Rudolech

Manon Sander

John W hytock

Shelah Horvitz

Paula Holtzclaw

Carol Lee Thompson

Cheng Lian

Shana levenson

Lindsay Goodwin

Patrick Meehan



	Sheet 1 - NOAPS 2018 BOA - Fall

