Award	Value	Type of Donation	Sponsor	Painting title or #	Recipient Name
Best Of Show (\$8400)	5000	Cash	NOAPS	Cheops Pyramid Sunset	Tim Breaux
· · · ·	3400	cert	American Art Collector		
2nd Place	1,500	Cash	NOAPS	Underwater Weaving	Derek Penix
3rd Place (\$ 1000)	1,000	Cash	NOAPS	The Gift	J. Russell Wells
Best Realism	1200	certificate	PleinAir Magazine	Savanna Shade	Tim Altenburg
Best Painting by Signature/Master Artist	1200	cert	PleinAir Magazine	Take a Gander	Karen Cahill
Best Figurative	1185	cert	Art of the West	The Young Pianist	Jeff Morrow
Best Use of Values	750	cert	PleinAir Magazine	Ybor City Center	Dean Mitchell
Most Original	500	cash	Juried Art Services	Updo	William Scheider
Best Landscape	500	cert	Gamblin	View From California Winery	Katherine Meade
Best Still Life	500	cert	Blick	Makin a Splash	Susan Budash
Best Impressionism	500	cert	Wholesale Frames	Warmth of the Sun	Kathleen Denis
Best Composition	500	cert	Scotsdale Art School	Memorial Day	Jim Connelly
Best Technique & Handling	400	cert	Blue Ridge Oil Colors	The Silver Mask	Charles Young Walls
Best Narrative	500	cert	Blick	Later Autumn	Sidney Zhang
Best Use of Light & Color	750	cert	Plein Air Magazine	Fall Reflections	Matthew Cutter
			_		
Award of Excellence	250	cert	Source Tek	Boat Yard	Bob Rohm
Award of Excellence	150	cert	Raymar	A Little Star	Bing Weng
	100	cert	Jack Richeson		
Award of Excellence	130	cert	Guerrilla Painter	Big Boy	Marjorie Hicks
	125	cert	Jack Richeson		,
Award of Excellence		cert	Blick	Early Morning Buttes	Robert Akers
		cert	Jack Richeson	Nahraaka	
Award of Excellence	200	Cash	NOAPS	She's Leaving Home	Alan Larkin
Award of Excellence		cert	Guerrilla Painter	Sile's Leaving Florite	Aldit Laikiii
Award of Excellence		Cash	NOAPS	Viada	Juan Cantavella
Award of Excellence		cert	Plein Air Magazine	Viaua	Juan Cantavella
Award of Excellence		Cert	Blick	Boyhood Wonder Land	Lawrence Rudolech
Award of Excellence			-	Boyllood Worlder Land	Lawrence Rudolecti
A		cert	Plein Air Magazine	Fit (as a Time Dainessee	Manage Opendar
Award of Excellence		Cert	Blick	Fit for a Tiny Princess	Manon Sander
	40	cert	Plein Air Magazine		
Award of Merit	150	cash	NOAPS	Fairweather Friends	John Whytock
Award of Merit		cash	NOAPS	Melt	Shelah Horvitz
Award of Merit		Cash	NOAPS	Reflecting	Paula Holtzclaw
Amaia or more		cert		Tonoung	I daia i ionzolaw
Award of Merit		Cash	Plein Air Magazine NOAPS	Old friends	Carol Lee Thompson
Award or Merit			Plein Air Magazine	Oid Highus	Carol Lee Thompson
Award of Morit		cert Cash	NOAPS	Pachel	Cheng Lian
Award of Merit				Rachel	Cheng Lian
Award of Marit		cert	Plein Air Magazine	Ditual	Shana lavenson
Award of Merit		Cash	NOAPS	Ritual	Shana levenson
		2 Yr. Subscription	Art of the West	16. 01. 17	
Award of Merit		Cash	NOAPS	Afternoon Glow of Provence	Lindsay Goodwin
		2 Yr. Subscription	Art of the West		
Award of Merit		Cash	NOAPS	Pit Boss	Patrick Meehan
	80	cert	guerrilla painter		